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Bryan Reo ©

Satanic Mongrel Abomination
Veteran Member
sdooanes
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The [F]Law Firm of Niggerlips & Niggernose kicks off 2016 with
a new frivolous & vexatious lawsuit #36 for fun & profit against
someone in Missouri

http://christian-identity.net/forum/...3976#post13976
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Party Information

REO, BRYAN ANTHONY - Professional Plaintiff pro se
barratardus

7143 RIPPLING BROOK LANE

MENTOR, OH 44060

Alias: "SwordBrethren" "OIl Niggerlips" "The Mamzer from
Mentor" "Satannic Mongrel Abomination from Heck" "Klaus
Behringer”

Party
CAR GUARD ADMINISTRATION INC - Defendant Corporate
cash cow to be milked for the benefit of a fraudulent mamzer

Address

C/O ROBERT G NORFLEET

6000 NORTH OAK TRAFFICWAY STE 201
KANSAS CITY, MO 64118

Alias: "OI' Niggerlips' Target #36"

Party

NORTON, ELIJAH - Defendant & Owner of Something Ol'
Niggerlips wants

Address
4901 W 136TH STREET
LEAWOOD, KS 66224

Alias: Another Reotard Victim of Barratry Fraud of Many

Docket Information

Date Docket Text

01/19/2016 Initial civil action deposit Receipt: 330059 Date:
01/19/2016

01/19/2016 Complaint, case designation sheet, pre-trial order,
filed. Receipt: 330059 Date: 01/19/2016

666 666 666

This profile of a limited-purpose public figure Attorney Bryan Reo
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is definitely NOT authorized by Bryan Reo, but is meant to keep
the public informed as to what this delusional deranged Satanic
Mongrel Abomination is up to in pretending to be a genuine
White Supremacist.

Under NO Circumstances is anyone who hears my voice to harm

or molest or have anything to do with Bryan Reo or anyone who

will have anything to do with Bryan Reo. Stay away from Bryan
Reo.

Hail Victory I

Pastor Martin Lindstedt, Church of Jesus Christ Christian / Aryan
Nations of Missouri

Reply With Quote

http://www.whitenationalist.org/forum/showthread.php?1638-REO-BR...

02-04-2016 02:19 AM #2
= Join Date: May 2009
Location: Whiggerton, ZOG

Posts: 86

$

John Q. Whigger ©
Honest ZOGling Whigger Ass-Clown
Iglember

| This Satannic Mongrel Abomination Bryan Reo is victimizing my family
company

This Satannic Mongrel Abomination Bryan
Reo is victimizing my family company

Could we work out a deal so I can buy this Evil Litigious
Nigger-Lipped Shitskin off without anyone else knowing
I'm being blackmailed?

http://whitenationalist.org/forum/sh...4056#post14056
http://christian-identity.net/forum/...4056#post14056
http://whitenationalist.org/forum/sh...4056#post14056
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Bryan Reo Inbox x BryanReo x

Q Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com>

tome |~

EaRey Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com:

My nai PastorLindstedt@gmail.com

landr Wed Feb 3. 2016 at 9:38 PM nost recent lawsuit Reo v CarGuard Ad
I notice Bryan Reo s up when my company is googled
http:/ic carguardadmin-com.20150623.gappssmtp.com  {ONY-vs- -CAR-GUARD-ADMINISTRA

@ Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more

I know wsuit against you also, but | would like

The reason is that I am in a business that customers heavily Google and it could hurt my business to have that pos

from: Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com>

to: PastorLindstedt@gmail.com

date: Wed, Feb 3, 2016 at 9:38 PM

subject: Bryan Reo

signed-by: carguardadmin-com.20150623.gappssmtp.com
security: Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more

Hi Rev. Lindstedt,

My name is Elijah Norton and I am CEO of CarGuard
Administration.

I and my company I have worked hard to build are a victim of
Bryan Reo's most recent lawsuit Reo v CarGuard
Administration INC.

I noticed today on a routine Google check that the following
forum post pops up when my company is googled:

http://christian-identity.net/forum/...RLC-16CV000100
I know you probably hate Bryan Reo (as do I) as I noticed he
has a crazy lawsuit against you also, but I would like to

implore you to please delete your post about my company.

The reason is that I am in a business that customers heavily
Google and it could hurt my business to have that post up.

I would be happy to compensate you for your time for
removing it if you'd like.

I hope you can understand the mental anguish that going

trough a frivolous lawsuit by someone like Reo has caused
(this is the first time I have ever been sued).
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Please let me know if you are willing to help. I can be reached
at 816-3xx-xxxx via telephone if you want to speak or have
any questions.

Thank you for your consideration,
Elijah H Norton

Sent from my iPhone

Solipsism -- Itz My ONLY Reality

sol-ip-sism (sol-ip-siz-em, so-lip-) noun, Philosophy.

1. The theory that the self is the only thing that can be known and verified.
2. The theory or view that the self is the only reality.

[Latin solus, alone + Latin ipse, self + -ISM.]

Join Me & Cousin the Reverend Mongol-Lloyd Hardy !
Cut out the Middle-Man !!
Worse-sheep jewrself II!

Reply With Quote

02-04-2016 04:06 AM #3
. P Join Date: May 2009
Librarian © Posts: 3,552

Senior Member
Senior Member

1]

| A 90-minute Conversation with Elijah Norton

A 90-minute Conversation with Elijah
Norton of CarGuard

http://whitenationalist.org/forum/sh...4058#post14058
http://christian-identity.net/forum/...4058#post14058
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http://whitenationalist.org/forum/sh...4058#post14058

I am The Librarian
http://whitenationalist.org/forum/
http://www.pastorlindstedt.org/forum/

Reply With Quote

02-04-2016 04:15 AM #4
. Join Date: May 2009
Pasto_erdsted_t . Location: Granby, State of
ArchBishop of Missouri -
Senior Member Missery, ZOG
Posts: 5,514

CL L gege

B1 put the above thread in an "admin eyes-only" subforum as agreed until we
can work on sending Ol' Niggerlips and his alleged spawner to prison

I put the above thread in an "admin eyes-
only" subforum as agreed until we can
work on sending OI' Niggerlips and his
alleged spawner to where they belong in a
federal prison

http://whitenationalist.org/forum/sh...4060#post14060
http://christian-identity.net/forum/...4060#post14060
http://whitenationalist.org/forum/sh...4060#post14060
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- Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedi@gmail.com>

to Elijah [+

put the Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedt@gmail.com= rwor
lhaveal Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com>», ~ 'atyou
in Li i i >

PRTERE Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedi@gmail.com Eriday |
Thu, Feb 4, 2016 at 1:49 AM

Hail Victc
Re: Bryan Reo

Pastor M

Church o gmail.com

from: Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedt@gmail.com>
to: Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com>,
Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedt@gmail.com>

date: Thu, Feb 4, 2016 at 1:49 AM

subject: Re: Bryan Reo

mailed-by: gmail.com

I put the above thread in an "admin eyes-only" subforum as
agreed until we can work on sending Ol' Niggerlips and his
alleged spawner to where they belong in a federal prison and
to end this shit against others permanently

I have a Kindle which isn't logged in and it says that there is
no such post or that you have to be logged in to see it. My
admin computers say that it is in the admin thread.

Anyways, talk to your lawyer brother and father and have
them give me a call Friday after 2:00pm at 417-472-6901 or
they can e-mail me anytime.

Hail Victory!!!

Pastor Martin L.D. Lindstedt
Church of Jesus Christ Christian/Aryan Nations of Missouri

Pastor Lindstedt's Web Page
Pastor Lindstedt's Archive Page & Christian Nationalist Forum
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Reply With Quote

02-04-2016 09:49 PM #5
. P Join Date: May 2009
Librarian ¢ Posts: 3,552

Senior Member
Senior Member

1]

| In the meantime, anything you need from me to help in this legal fight
against Reo just let me know and I will be more than happy to help!

In the meantime, anything you need from
me to help in this legal fight against Reo
just let me know and I will be more than
happy to help!

http://whitenationalist.org/forum/sh...4063#post14063
http://christian-identity.net/forum/...4063#post14063
http://whitenationalist.org/forum/sh...4063#post14063
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. Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedi@gmail.com>
to Elijah [~

| put the above thread in an "admin eyes-only” subforum as agreed until we can work on
| have a Kindle which isn't logged in and it says that there is no such post or that you hay
Anyways, talk to your lawyer brother and father and have them give me a call Friday aftel
Hail Victory!l!

Pastor Martin L.D. Lindstedt
Church of Jesus Christ Christian/Aryan Nations of Missouri

Q Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com:

to me |~

F3eet Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com>

Thank Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedt@gmail.com>

I will b late:  Thu, Feb 4, 2016 at 9:00 AM this Friday af
In the | subjectt  Re: Bryan Reo st Reo just le
Thank:  signed-by:  carguardadmin-com.20150623.gappssmtp.com

EH @ Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more

Sent fr

Q Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com>
to me |~

Hi Martin,

from: Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com>

to: Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedt@gmail.com>

date: Thu, Feb 4, 2016 at 9:00 AM

subject: Re: Bryan Reo

signed-by: carguardadmin-com.20150623.gappssmtp.com
security: Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more

I see the change went into effect on the site.

Thank you very much!

I will be calling Robert (my brother) today and will ask him to
give you a call this Friday after 2 as we discussed.

In the meantime, anything you need from me to help in this
legal fight against Reo just let me know and I will be more
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than happy to help!

Thanks
EN

Sent from my iPhone

I am The Librarian
http://whitenationalist.org/forum/
http://www.pastorlindstedt.org/forum/

Reply With Quote

http://www.whitenationalist.org/forum/showthread.php?1638-REO-BR...

02-05-2016 11:50PM #6
. P Join Date: May 2009
Librarian © Posts: 3,552

Senior Member
Senior Member

1]

| My brother the lawyer tried to call you

My brother the lawyer tried to call you

http://whitenationalist.org/forum/sh...4068#post14068
http://christian-identity.net/forum/...4068#post14068
http://whitenationalist.org/forum/sh...4068#post14068
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” Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com>

to me |~

Sl Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com>
My bre Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedt@gmail.com>
He sai late:  Fri, Feb 5, 2016 at 5:21 PM

Is ther :ct. Re: Bryan Reo

Thank: ned-by:  carguardadmin-com.20150623.gappssmtp.com
EN @ Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more
Elijah Norton

Chief Executive Officer

4901 W 136th Street
Leawood, KS 66224
Direct: (888) 907-0870 ext 1001
Fax: (913) 904-3450

from: Elijah Norton <enorton@carguardadmin.com>

to: Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedt@gmail.com>

date: Fri, Feb 5, 2016 at 5:21 PM

subject: Re: Bryan Reo

signed-by: carguardadmin-com.20150623.gappssmtp.com
security: Standard encryption (TLS) Learn more

Hi Martin,

My brother said he attempted to call you earlier at the (417)
472-6901 number and he got an "unavailable" message.

He said he attempted around 2 PM and he just tried calling
now.

Is there another number that he can call?

Thanks,
EN

http://www.whitenationalist.org/forum/showthread.php?1638-REO-BR...

»er and he
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I am The Librarian
http://whitenationalist.org/forum/
http://www.pastorlindstedt.org/forum/
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